Race Director: Mark Booth
Chief Referee: Fiona Miller

Tokio Millenium Re Road Race

Event Date: April 20th 2014

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos

DNF
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Plate # Class

70 Adult A
274 Adult A
176 Adult A
120 Adult A
122 Adult A

64 Adult A

18 Adult A
270 Adult A

96 Adult A

58 Adult A

57 Adult A
105 Adult A
148 Adult A

62 Adult A

8 Adult A
271 Adult A

94 Adult A
250 Adult A
275 Adult A
161 Adult A

95 Adult A
128 Adult A

First Name Last Name
Arthur Pitcher
Dominique Mayho
Shannon Lawrence
Darren Glasford
Mark Hatherley
Matthew Claridge
Tracey Wright
Kevin Tucker
Alan Mooney
Grant Goudge
Neil de ste Croix
Tim Goodyer
Nathaniel Hartwig
Dwyer Williams
Chequan Richardson
Anthony Bartley
Matthew Ackland
Clifford Roberts
Deshi Smith
Zonique Williams
Mark Lombardi
Kevin Topple
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Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1:45:40.399 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:45:40.411 0.012 0.012 Madison-Digicel
1:45:40.772 0.373 0.361 Tokio
1:45:41.008 0.609 0.236 Winners Edge
1:45:46.162 5.763 5.154 Winners Edge
1:48:08.764 02:28.4 02:22.6 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:48:08.790 02:28.4 0.026 Winners Edge
1:48:09.000 02:28.6 0.21 Winners Edge
1:48:09.716 02:29.3 0.716 Tokio
1:48:10.936 02:30.5 1.22 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:48:10.948 02:30.5 0.012 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:48:11.435 02:31.0 0.487 Tokio
1:48:12.275 02:31.9 0.84 Winners Edge
1:48:12.338 02:31.9 0.063 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:48:18.226 02:37.8 5.888 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:48:37.694 02:57.3 19.468 Winners Edge
1:50:05.241 04:24.8 01:27.5 Tokio
1:54:44.612 09:04.2 04:39.4 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:56:35.285 10:54.9 01:50.7 Madison-Digicel
1:56:41.526 11:01.1 6.241 Winners Edge
1:58:36.037 12:55.6 01:54.5 Tokio

1:36:14.157 DNF

Winners Edge



Tokio Millenium Re Road Race

Race Director: Mark Booth
Chief Referee: Fiona Miller
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Plate # Class

204 AdultB
4 AdultB
272 Adult B
111 AdultB
3 Adult B

2 AdultB
79 Adult B
136 Adult B
248 Adult B
109 Adult B
278 Adult B
151 Adult B
253 Adult B
200 Adult B
246 Adult B
15 Adult B
81 Adult B
342 Adult B
240 Adult B
45 Adult B
217 Adult B
85 Adult B
268 Adult B
283 Adult B
142 Adult B
316 AdultB
110 Adult B
65 Adult B
165 Adult B
216 Adult B
341 AdultB
130 Adult B
267 AdultB
50 Adult B
197 Adult B

Event Date: April 20th 2014

First Name Last Name
Tyler Smith
Dennis Joell
Adam Hopkin
Mark Wilcox
Anton Gilbert
Daren Dowling
Howard Williams
Peter Dunne
Charles Leonard
Jason Piney

Dirk Hasselkuss
Matthew Oliviera
Christian Oatley
Andrew Hearn
Kwame Curling
Nuri Lathan
Randolph Smith
Jermaine Postlewhaite
Luis Martins
Kareem Johnson
Mark Brown
Vashon Cann
McQuinn Burch
Fabian Schonenberg
Anthony Ricky  Smith
Chad Townsell
Charles Thresh
Charles Dunstan
Anthony Rico  Smith

Earl Godfrey
lan Pilgrim
Randy Burgess
Wayne Scott
Shomari Steede
Andrew Soares
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Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1:30:15.978 Winners Edge
1:30:16.034 0.056 0.056 Social Cycles
1:30:16.531 0.553 0.497 Tokio
1:30:16.532 0.554 0.001 Tokio
1:30:16.569 0.591 0.037 Social Cycles
1:30:16.756  0.778 0.187 Social Cycles
1:30:16.935 0.957 0.179 Tokio
1:30:17.153 1.175 0.218
1:30:17.192 1.214 0.039 Tokio
1:30:17.200 1.222 0.008 Tokio
1:30:17.964 1.986 0.764 Tokio
1:30:18.357 2.379 0.393 Winners Edge
1:30:18.447 2.469 0.09 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:30:18.975 2.997 0.528 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:30:21.765 5.787 2.79 Madison-Digicel
1:30:22.029 6.051 0.264
1:30:22.247 6.269 0.218 Tokio
1:30:22.866 6.888 0.619 Winners Edge
1:30:23.808 7.83  0.942 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:30:24.468 8.49 0.66 Winners Edge
1:30:31.479 15.501 7.011
1:31:19.728 01:03.8 48.249 Madison-Digicel
1:32:43.732 02:27.8 01:24.0 Social Cycles
1:32:43.759 02:27.8 0.027
1:34:12.020 03:56.0 01:28.3 Winners Edge
1:34:12.047 03:56.1 0.027
1:34:17.774 04:01.8 5.727 Tokio
1:34:22.553 04:06.6 4.779 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:40:59.480 10:43.5 06:36.9 Winners Edge
1:50:21.048 20:05.1 09:21.6

1:16:36.160 DNF
1:18:55.193 DNF
0:55:41.029 DNF
0:20:31.014 DNF
0:00:00.000 DNF

Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Winners Edge

Winners Edge

Social Cycles

Tokio



Tokio Millenium Re Road Race

Race Director: Mark Booth

Chief Referee: Fiona Miller

Event Date: April 20th 2014

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos

DNF
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Plate # Class

193 Adult C
138 Adult C
263 Adult C
238 Adult C
242 Adult C

13 AdultC
205 Adult C

24 Adult C
290 Adult C
214 Adult C

41 Adult C
183 Adult C

12 Adult C

22 Adult C

46 Adult C
247 Adult C
167 Adult C
348 Adult C
257 Adult C
346 Adult C
139 Adult C
286 Adult C
287 Adult C
141 Adult C
293 Adult C
166 Adult C

14 Adult C
125 Adult C
145 Adult C

43 Adult C

First Name Last Name
Kenten Trott
Paulo Medeiros
Michael Thomas
Peter Crayford
Sean Dickinson
Christopher Smith
Ralul Matthie-Shakir
Zion Dowling
Barrie Cracknell
Donald Musson
Jonathan Groves
Norvell Wright
Frank Ming
McKeon Stevens
Arthur Glasford
Edmund Robinson
John Thompson
Terry Trott
Clive Francis
Roan Jones
Jerry Robinson
Paul Clayde
Jason Docouto
Gabriel Wilkinson
Everton Dawes
Simon Moore
Kuhn Evans
Thomas Hands
James Davis
Dylan Hill

0:39:43.566 DNF
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Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1:17:49.414 Social Cycles
1:17:53.084 3.67 3.67 Winners Edge
1:18:51.480 01:02.1 58.396 Winners Edge
1:18:52.085 01:02.7 0.605 Tokio
1:18:52.719 01:03.3  0.634 Social Cycles
1:18:52.996 01:03.6 0.277 Social Cycles
1:18:53.272 01:03.9 0.276 Social Cycles
1:18:54.297 01:04.9 1.025 Social Cycles
1:19:01.452 01:12.0 7.155 New Market Eagles
1:19:11.941 01:22.5 10.489
1:19:12.159 01:22.7 0.218
1:19:15.299 01:25.9 3.14
1:19:42.243 01:52.8 26.944
1:19:49.274 01:59.9 7.031
1:20:21.622 02:32.2 32.348 Winners Edge
1:21:16.941 03:27.5 55.319 Orbis
1:21:29.611 03:40.2 12.67 Tokio
1:21:38.327 03:48.9 8.716
1:22:24.003 04:34.6 45.676
1:25:11.730 07:22.3 02:47.7
1:26:03.482 08:14.1 51.752 Winners Edge
1:26:04.445 08:15.0 0.963
1:26:46.996 08:57.6 42.551
1:28:20.551 10:31.1 01:33.6
1:28:30.330 10:40.9 9.779
1:28:40.386 10:51.0 10.056 Tokio
1:32:05.810 14:16.4 03:25.4
1:34:55.595 17:06.2 02:49.8
1:35:01.114 17:11.7 5.519 Winners Edge

Social Cycles



Pos

DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ

Race Director:
Chief Referee:

Results Provided By:

O 0O NO UL B WN B

10
11
12
13

00O NO UL A WN P

O 0o NOULL B WN B

=
o

Plate # Class
198 Womens
76 Womens
117 Womens
44 Womens
73 Womens
255 Womens
150 Womens
66 Womens
42 Womens
292 Womens
289 Womens
47 Womens
288 Womens
264 Womens
262 Womens
261 Womens
258 Womens

349 Junior A
153 Junior A
114 Junior A
237 Junior A
189 Junior A
190 Junior A
180 Junior A
170 Junior A

31 Junior B
194 Junior B
29 Junior B
232 Junior B
251 Junior B
28 Junior B
211 Junior B
26 Junior B
37 Junior B
39 Junior B

Tokio Millenium Re Road Race

Mark Booth
Fiona Miller

Event Date: April 20th 2014

Bermuda Timing Systems

First Name Last Name
Penelope Butterfield
Wenda Roberts
Heather Cooper
Andrea Proctor
Belinda Castree
Joanne Medeiros
Victoria Davis
Earlena Ingham
Kendra Dowling
Gina Tucker
Antonia Holder

Tina Caesar Robinson
Charmaine Smith
Martina Olcheski-Bell
Tristan Narraway
Gabriella Arnold
Erica Hawley
Robin Horsfield
Kaden Hopkins
Jordan Dowling
Shawn James
Alyssa Rowse
Rebecca Harrison
Cameron de ste Croix
Max de ste Croix
Nahje’ Smith
Nicholas Pilgrim
Malik Joell

Senoj Mitchell
Z'Dao Dill
Benjamin Edwards
Alexander Miller
Micah Cook
Eusebio King-Mills
Malik Smith
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Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1:22:15.901 Winners Edge
1:22:16.126  0.225 0.225 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:22:17.209 1.308 1.083 Tokio
1:22:24.422  8.521 7.213 Social Cycles
1:24:00.578 01:44.7 01:36.2 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:28:34.601 06:18.7 04:34.0 Winners Edge
1:29:01.444 06:45.5 26.843 Winners Edge
1:30:44.385 08:28.5 01:42.9 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1:30:44.996 08:29.1 0.611
1:30:50.655 08:34.8 5.659 Social Cycles
1:39:32.282 17:16.4 08:41.6
1:46:45.211 24:29.3 07:12.9 Social Cycles

1:32:02.631 1 Lap
0:42:00.315 DNF
1:14:37.469 DNF
1:22:15.180 DQ
1:22:25.208 DQ

0:59:10.085
0:59:17.517
1:08:29.471
1:08:29.477
1:11:21.809
1:14:38.940
1:15:40.761
1:21:53.355

30:37.264
30:37.528
30:37.797
30:47.559
31:06.744
31:06.948
31:07.065
33:10.129
34:05.180
35:21.203

7.432
09:19.4
09:19.4
12:11.7
15:28.9
16:30.7
22:43.3

0.264
0.533
10.295
29.48
29.684
29.801
02:32.9
03:27.9
04:43.9

1Llap
Madison-Digicel
Tokio
Winners Edge

7.432 Winners Edge
09:12.0 Winners Edge

0.006
02:52.3 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
03:17.1 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
01:01.8 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
06:12.6 Fast Forward Bicycle Works

Social Cycles
0.264 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
0.269 Social Cycles
9.762 Social Cycles
19.185 Social Cycles
0.204 Social Cycles
0.117 Winners Edge
02:03.1 Social Cycles
55.051 Social Cycles
01:16.0 Social Cycles



Tokio Millenium Re Road Race
Event Date: April 20th 2014
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Pos Plate # Class First Name Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1 215 Junior C  Alex Southern 21:16.521 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
2 172 Junior C Ross Cooper 21:36.678 20.157 20.157 Tokio
3 55 JuniorC  Rudi Hammond 22:03.228 46.707 26.55
4 281 Junior C  Adrian McPhee 23:11.483 01:55.0 01:08.3 Winners Edge
5 343 JuniorC  Jenico Sealey 23:30.000 02:13.5 18.517
6 40 JuniorC  Manning Smith 25:30.314 04:13.8 02:00.3 Social Cycles
7 127 JuniorC  Megan Hands 25:30.491 04:14.0 0.177 Winners Edge
8 116 Junior C  Nicholas Narraway 26:19.695 05:03.2 49.204 Tokio
9 115 JuniorC  Aaron Booth 26:19.858 05:03.3 0.163 Tokio
10 124 Junior C  Nicolas Hands 38:21.235 17:04.7 12:01.4

DNF 235 JuniorC  Eva Booth 20:41.143 DNF



